
SATURDAY COFFEE CONCERTS: SUMMER 2023

START YOUR WEEKEND WITH A CONCERT
FAIR-TRADE DRINKS AVAILABLE 30 MINUTES BEFORE FROM THE PRIORY CAFE

ALL CONCERTS START AT 10.30AM
FREE ADMISSION WITH A RETIRING COLLECTION

www.lancasterpriory.org

Events  may be subject to change at short notice.  

Regular updates available across church website 

and social media.

Saturday 1st April
CLARINET, CELLO & 

PIANO TRIO
Rare opportunity to hear these 

inspiring young musicians - 
Johanna Leung, Wai Sing Chang 

& Wing On Shiu. 

Saturday 8th April
NO CONCERT

Please join us at one of our Easter 
weekend services.

Saturday 15th April
ROBERT BELL & ALICE 
ROSSER (PIANO DUO)

A programme of light and 
classical pieces including works by 

Schubert and Faure.

Saturday 22nd April
DAVID STOKES 

(ORGAN)
‘Best of British’ - pieces from the 

finest of Britain’s composers.

Saturday 29th April
LUCY FARRIMOND 

(SOPRANO) &
HENRY CASH (PIANO)

Art song and aria favourites from 
these professional artists.

Saturday 6th May
NO CONCERT

Saturday 13th May
HANS HIELSCHER 

(ORGAN)
‘From Gothic Fanfares to 

Operatic Music’ - entertaining 
late romanic organ repertoire.

Saturday 20th May
FESTA ITALIA @ 

LANCASTER PRIORY
ALL DAY

Launch of ‘Fruits, Flowers and 
Foliage of Lancaster Priory Trail’.

An Evening of Italian 
Opera Classics with 

Outreach Opera
7.30pm

Saturday 27th May
LANCASTER AND 

DISTRICT MALE VOICE 
CHOIR

Saturday 3rd June
JOHANNA LEUNG 

(CLARINET)
Dynamic recital ranging from 

clarinet classics to fantasy operatic 
arrangements.

Saturday 10th June
LANCASTER 

COMMUNITY MUSIC 
CENTRE BIG BAND

 Annual summer visit from this 
mixed age group of musicians 
presenting a variety of jazz and 

pop arrangements.
.

Saturday 17th June
NO CONCERT

Saturday 24th June
LACUNA CHOIR

Return visit from this upper 
voice group who always bring a 

beautiful and eclectic programme.


